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​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​                      ------------------------------------------------------


Date



Location                                 Time

 
Tuesday, March 29


Marshall County  (Practice Meet)                   4:30pm

 
Tuesday, April 12


Murray (MSU)




4:30pm

Friday, April 15


Trigg County





 5:00pm

Saturday, April 16


Marshall (Invitational of the South)              11:00am

Tuesday, April 19


Murray (MSU)




 4:30pm

Saturday, April 23


Hopkinsville





10:00am

Saturday, April 30


Middle School Meet of Champions  (MSU)         ???

Tuesday, May 3


Murray (MSU)




 4:30pm

Friday, May 6


Marshall County  (Twilight Meet)                    5:00pm

Tuesday, May 10


Murray (MSU)




 4:30pm

Saturday, May 14


Henderson County



  
10:00am

Tuesday, May 17


Murray (MSU)




 4:30pm

Thursday, May 19


Murray (MSU)   (Fill the Lanes)                      4:30pm

Saturday, May 21


Middle School State  (Dunbar, Lexington)
    ???

May 23 - 28



Apollo High (Regionals)


     
   TBA

June 3 – 4



Lexington (State)



     
   TBA
